

S. 51 — 43010.00
 P.S.D 2.51 — 21505.00
 Royalty — 82181.00
 As per contract stipulated — 19407.00
 S. 51 — 8601.00
 L. 1.1 — 8601.00
 Total — 209110.00
 By cheque — 651083.00
 Total — 8,60,193.00

Payment for eight Lacs sixty
 thousand one hundred and
 only

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
 R.W.D. WORKS DIV. SASARAM

3rd on A/R Bill.
 Name of work: Construction
 of road from Kapasiya
 more to Kapasiya.
 Agency: OM Construction
 Basant Bhawan
 Canal road Malabar
 Asthan Sasaram

Agreement No. — 24/SB/20-21
 Agreement Amount: — 6831342.00
 Date of start work: — 21-05-20
 Date of completion: — 20-05-20
 Date of entry: — 21-08-20

(1) For L. 1.1
 $1 \times 20 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 167.85$
 $1 \times 3 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 25.313$
 $1 \times 27.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 7.594$
 Total = 200.757103

(P.T.O) from
 21-08-20
 AE

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					686 24115=00
13) Construction of embankment with approved material — do all complete					
Qty - vide P No. (14)					
ie 18.90 m ³					
@ 34.013/m ³					642=00
14) - Excavation for road way in soil with hydraulic excavator - do — do all complete					
Qty - vide P No. (14)					
ie 31.50 m ³					

ie 31.50 m ³					
@ 88.58/m ³					2790=00
15) Construction of embankment — meet with material obtained from borrow pits — do all complete					
Qty - vide P No. (15)					
(i) For 100 m load - 326.48 m ³					
@ 202.53/m ³					6612=00
(ii) For 100 m load - 884.77 m ³					
@ 149.024/m ³					131852=00
16) Construction of subgrade 2 earthen shoulders — do all complete					
Qty vide P No. (15)					
ie 1915.34 m ³					
@ 204.53/m ³					391789=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Cm. of area
	No.	L	B	D	

1st 6617309=00

- (7) - Construction of Granular
sub-base by providing
well graded materials
do all complete

Qty - vide PWD (15)

ie 610.350 m³

@ 3272.152/m³ 1997158=00

- (8) - Providing, laying
spreading & compacting
stone aggregate
of 50 mm Cr. III -
do all complete

Qty - vide PWD (16) & (18)

ie 56.250 m³ + 200.757 = 257.007 m³

@ 4798.997/m³

11233376=00

1209944000

- (9) - Construction of un-
reinforced plain
Cement concrete do -
do all complete

Qty - vide PWD (19) &

ie 118.05 m³

@ 6374.148/m³

752468=00

- (10) - Providing and fixing
Logo of M.M.G.S. project
do all complete

Continuation

(P.T.D)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Codes of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					23
					54500317200
					1363687900
Qty vide Pm (16)					
ie 1.00 m ³					
@ 10840.00/cum					
					10840200

(11) - Earthwork excavation
in foundation for
structure - do -
do - all complete

Qty vide Pm (16)

ie 15.662 m³

@ 333.271/m³

5219200

(12) - Providing M15 grade

(Rec 1:2:5:5) in foundation

- do - all complete

Qty vide Pm (16)

ie 21054 m³

@ 6731.308/m³

13826000

(13) - Brick masonry work

ie 500 (1.14) m³ head

do - all complete

Qty vide Pm (17)

ie 13.867 m³

@ 7331.474/m³ 101680200

(14) - Providing Rec pipe

N/A for 10 P-cuberts

- do - all complete

Qty vide Pm (17)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					24
					Rs. 3768444.00
Qty. vide PWD (17)					4731876.00
ie 7.50 m					
					@ 1412.319/m Rs. 10592.00
(15) - Plastering cum (14)					
on brick work on					
lead walls - do -					
do - all complete					
Qty. vide PWD (17)					
ie 38.477 m ²					
@ Rs. 408.631/m ²					
					Rs. 15722.00
					Rs. 3794758.00
Less 10% before after agreement					Rs. 379476.00
					Rs. 3415282.00
					Rs. 475819.00
					Rs. 3415282.00
Less previous amount					Rs. 4282371.00
vide PWD (17) & (18)					Rs. 2379322.00
					Rs. 10,95760.00
					Rs. 1903049.00
					Rs. 230820
JE 28-08-20					AE

CP
MB
24/8/20